2009 COUNTY/MUNICIPAL REAL ESTATE DATA

MILLAGE RATES
Revised 6/22/2009

MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY

CITY OF YORK
1-15 York City 15.64 29.54 4.15
028  York City

TOWNSHIPS
20 Carroll 1.62 13.87 4.15
014  Northern

21 Chanceford .30 20.44 4.15
016 Red Lion
22 Codorus A2 15.75 4.15

022  Southern

23 Conewago 1.45 21.74 4.15
012 Northeastern

24 Dover 1.00 18.87 4.15
006  Dover
25 East Hopewell 43 18.8309 4.15

018  Southeastern

MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY

26 East Manchester 1.04 21.74 4.15
012 Northeastern



27
017F

28
018

29
014

30
024

31
008

32
018

33
024

34
016

35
008

36
002

Fairview
West Shore

Fawn
Southeastern

Franklin
Northern

Heidelberg
Spring Grove

Hellam
Eastern

Hopewell
Southeastern

Jackson
Spring Grove

Lower Chanceford

Red Lion

Lower Windsor

Eastern

Manchester
Central

1.60 10.50 4.15
47 18.8309 4.15
.20 13.87 4.15
1.50 18.34 4.15
1.80 18.34 4.15
21 18.8309 4.15
.95 18.34 4.15
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY
15 20.44 4.15
1.00 18.34 4.15
1.00 16.81 4.15



37
020

38
014

391
017N

392
012

40
024

41
016

42
024

43
018

44
020

45
022

Manheim 1.10 15.02 4.15
Southwestern
Monaghan .90 13.87 4.15
Northern
Newberry-Dist. 1 1.79 10.50 4.15
West Shore
Newberry-Dist. 2 1.79 21.74 4.15
Northeastern
North Codorus 1.00 18.34 415
Spring Grove

MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY
North Hopewell 272 20.44 4.15
Red Lion
Paradise 1.90 18.34 4.15
Spring Grove
Peach Bottom A7 18.8309 4.15
Southeastern
Penn 2.30 15.02 4.15
Southwestern
Shrewsbury 074 15.75 4.15
Southern



46R

002

461

030

47
004

48
030

49
014

50
006

51
026

52
020

53
016

54
004

Springettsbury
Regular
Central

Springettsbury
Independent
York Suburban

Springfield
Dallastown

Spring Garden
York Suburban

Warrington
Northern

Washington
Dover

West Manchester
West York

West Manheim
Southwestern

Windsor
Red Lion

York
Dallastown

.87 16.81 4.15

87 18.74 4.15
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY

.30 20.84 4.15

2.44 18.74 4.15

21 13.87 4.15

45 18.87 4.15

214 18.2653 4.15

2.10 15.02 4.15

.60 20.44 4.15

.70 20.84 4.15
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY




55
018

56
004

57
018

58
014

59
006

60
008

61
018

62
016

63
014

64
022

65
017G

BOROS
Cross Roads
Southeastern

Dallastown
Dallastown

Delta
Southeastern

Dillsburg
Northern

Dover
Dover

East Prospect
Eastern

Fawn Grove
Southeastern

Felton
Red Lion

Franklintown
Northern

Glen Rock
Southern

Goldshoro
West Shore

.28 18.8309 4.15
1.65 20.84 4.15
3.00 18.8309 4.15
2.37 13.87 4.15
1.69 18.87 4.15
1.00 18.34 4.15

1.00 18.8309 4.15

1.70 20.44 4.15
MUNICIPAL  SCHOOL COUNTY

1.88 13.87 4.15

2.80 15.75 4.15

15 10.50 4.15



66 Hallam 3.40 18.34 4.15
008 Eastern

67 Hanover 3.99 18.49 4.15
010 Hanover

72 Jacobus 1.30 20.84 4.15
004  Dallastown

73 Jefferson 3.346 18.34 4.15
024  Spring Grove

74 Lewisberry .80 10.50 4.15
017L West Shore

MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY

75 Loganville 2.00 20.84 4.15
004 Dallastown

76 Manchester 2.15 21.74 4.15
012 Northeastern

77 Mt. Wolf 2.90 21.74 4.15
012 Northeastern

78 New Freedom .810 15.75 4.15
022  Southern

79 New Salem .85 18.34 4.15
024  Spring Grove

80 North York 4.71 16.81 4.15
002 Central
81 Railroad .69 15.75 4.15

22 Southern



82
016

83
024

84
022

85
024

86
018

87
014

88
026

89
016

90
016

91
008

92

Red Lion
Red Lion

Seven Valleys
Spring Grove

Shrewsbury
Southern

Spring Grove
Spring Grove

Stewartstown
Southeastern

Wellsville
Northern

West York
West York

Windsor
Red Lion

Winterstown
Red Lion

Wrightsville
Eastern

Yoe
Dallastown

3.70 20.44 4.15
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY
.60 18.34 4.15
1.50 15.75 4.15
2.84 18.34 4.15
2.85 18.8309 4.15
42 13.87 4.15
4.90 18.2653 4.15
1.50 20.44 4.15
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL COUNTY
.85 20.44 4.15
2.69 18.34 4.15
2.955 20.84 4.15



93 Yorkana .25 18.34 4.15
008 Eastern

94 York Haven 4.00 21.74 4.15
012 Northeastern



